Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 12 February 2026

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type: Stableford

Course: GA Temp Course (12 Green) Total Entrants : 189

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male White, Men, Blue, Men

Ran  Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/IC H/IC

Grade A Winners

A-1 Adam Taggart 0.0 7 39 $50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A-2  StuMcDonald 0.0 7 38 C/B $40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A -3  Martin Horrocks 0.0 4 38 C/B $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A-4  Dino Legovich 0.0 11 38 $30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

A -5 John Bennett 0.0 8 37C/B $20.00

A-6 Rick Marsh 0.0 12 37C/B $15.00

Grade B Winners

B-1 KAMEREN SEE 0.0 15 44 C/B $50.00
Waratah Golf Club

B-2 Doug Walsh 0.0 18 44 $40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-3 Bradley Cooper 0.0 16 41 $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

B-4 Douglas Twentyman 0.0 17 38 $30.00

B-5 Michael Finch 0.0 13 37C/B $20.00

B-6 Michael Ellenor 0.0 16 37 $15.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Grade C Winners

C-1 Geoff Devos 0.0 25 44 $50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

C-2 Graham Jones 0.0 20 41 C/B $40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

C-3 Tim Threadgate 0.0 27 41 $35.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Printed by MiClub Page: 1



Ran Name

C-4 Michael Straker

Easts Leisure and Golf

C-5 Shannon Bowe

Easts Leisure and Golf

C-6 John Widera

Easts Leisure and Golf

Place Getters
1 Geoff Devos
2 KAMEREN SEE

Waratah Golf Club

Doug Walsh
Graham Jones
Bradley Cooper
Tim Threadgate
Adam Taggart
Stu McDonald

© 00 N o o0 b~ W

Martin Horrocks
10 Dino Legovich
11 Douglas Twentyman
12 Michael Straker
13 John Bennett
14 Michael Finch
15 Shannon Bowe
16 Rick Marsh

17 Mick Mayo

18 Troy Guthrie

19 Michael Ellenor
20 Chris Hodgins
21 Daniel Crush

22 John Widera

23 Ray Cook

24 Gary McDonald
25 Bruce Pritchard
26 Michael Baczynskyj
27 Mitchell Helps
28 Luke Hargy

29 Mick Sarquis

30 Michael Turner
31 Peter Bloomfield
32 Leon Bendeich
33 Aaron Povey

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA
H/C H/C

22
19

22

25
15

18
20
16
27

11
17
22

13
19
12
10

16
13
13
22
11
21
20

11
15
12

17
15

Score

37C/B

37

36 C/B

44 C/B
44 C/B

44
41C/B
41C/B
41

39

38 C/B
38

38 C/B
38

37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37

36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B

Page :

Prize

$30.00

$20.00

$15.00

1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

2



Ran

34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Name

James Grant
Jon Dundas
Thomas Winterburn

Joshua Reicher

Kuri Golf Club
Edan Price

Greg Eyb

Mark Owen
Wayne Wilson
Neville WILSON
Jim Petry

Ged Dorahy

Neil Wiggins
Garry Fairhurst
Desmond O'Hearn
Peter Wheelhouse
Kevin Bower
Blake Burrows
Barry Hines

Peter Bell

Tom Diriffield

lan Jeffery

Scott Milton

Hunter Valley Golf and Country Club

Steve Davies
Peter Donald
Shay Mclintyre
Paul Park

Phil Johns
Paul Redding
Paul Richmond

Russell Stevens

Armidale Golf Club

Alan McLaren
Danny Holland
John Chalmers
Rohan Aturaliya
Shannon O'Hara
Stephen Bear

Rodney Moore

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
10
9
18
10

12
5
20
5
13
25
20
21
17
17
1
17
6
20
11
24
8
30

20
17
13
7
11
16
11
5

12
24
19
20
5
24
23

H/C

Score

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B

35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35C/B
35

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3



Ran

71
72
73

74
75
76

77

Name

Bruce Gray
lan Warby
Matthew Gurr

Muree Golf Club
Barry Priest
Michael Robbins

Benjamin Robson

Nelson Bay Golf Club

Peter Collins

Nearest to Pin

Hole
17

Name
Michael Straker

Prize
6 Balls

Distance Grade Description

72 cm

Printed by MiClub

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
21
19

5

36
7
10

11

NTP

H/C

Score

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B

33C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball

4



