

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report

Thursday, 12 February 2026

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Course : GA Temp Course (12 Green)

Total Entrants : 189

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day	PCC	Gender	Tee Blocks
All Day	0.0	Male	White, Men, Blue, Men

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
Grade A Winners						
A - 1	Adam Taggart <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	7		39	\$50.00
A - 2	Stu McDonald <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	7		38 C/B	\$40.00
A - 3	Martin Horrocks <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	4		38 C/B	\$35.00
A - 4	Dino Legovich <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	11		38	\$30.00
A - 5	John Bennett	0.0	8		37 C/B	\$20.00
A - 6	Rick Marsh	0.0	12		37 C/B	\$15.00
Grade B Winners						
B - 1	KAMEREN SEE <small>Waratah Golf Club</small>	0.0	15		44 C/B	\$50.00
B - 2	Doug Walsh <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	18		44	\$40.00
B - 3	Bradley Cooper <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	16		41	\$35.00
B - 4	Douglas Twentyman	0.0	17		38	\$30.00
B - 5	Michael Finch	0.0	13		37 C/B	\$20.00
B - 6	Michael Ellenor <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	16		37	\$15.00
Grade C Winners						
C - 1	Geoff Devos <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	25		44	\$50.00
C - 2	Graham Jones <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	20		41 C/B	\$40.00
C - 3	Tim Threadgate <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	27		41	\$35.00

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
C - 4	Michael Straker <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	22		37 C/B	\$30.00
C - 5	Shannon Bowe <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	19		37	\$20.00
C - 6	John Widera <small>Easts Leisure and Golf</small>	0.0	22		36 C/B	\$15.00

Place Getters

1	Geoff Devos	0.0	25		44 C/B	1 Ball
2	KAMEREN SEE <small>Waratah Golf Club</small>	0.0	15		44 C/B	1 Ball
3	Doug Walsh	0.0	18		44	1 Ball
4	Graham Jones	0.0	20		41 C/B	1 Ball
5	Bradley Cooper	0.0	16		41 C/B	1 Ball
6	Tim Threadgate	0.0	27		41	1 Ball
7	Adam Taggart	0.0	7		39	1 Ball
8	Stu McDonald	0.0	7		38 C/B	1 Ball
9	Martin Horrocks	0.0	4		38	1 Ball
10	Dino Legovich	0.0	11		38 C/B	1 Ball
11	Douglas Twentyman	0.0	17		38	1 Ball
12	Michael Straker	0.0	22		37 C/B	1 Ball
13	John Bennett	0.0	8		37 C/B	1 Ball
14	Michael Finch	0.0	13		37 C/B	1 Ball
15	Shannon Bowe	0.0	19		37 C/B	1 Ball
16	Rick Marsh	0.0	12		37 C/B	1 Ball
17	Mick Mayo	0.0	10		37 C/B	1 Ball
18	Troy Guthrie	0.0	7		37 C/B	1 Ball
19	Michael Ellenor	0.0	16		37	1 Ball
20	Chris Hodgins	0.0	13		36 C/B	1 Ball
21	Daniel Crush	0.0	13		36 C/B	1 Ball
22	John Widera	0.0	22		36 C/B	1 Ball
23	Ray Cook	0.0	11		36 C/B	1 Ball
24	Gary McDonald	0.0	21		36 C/B	1 Ball
25	Bruce Pritchard	0.0	20		36 C/B	1 Ball
26	Michael Baczynskyj	0.0	4		36 C/B	1 Ball
27	Mitchell Helps	0.0	4		36 C/B	1 Ball
28	Luke Hargy	0.0	11		36 C/B	1 Ball
29	Mick Sarquis	0.0	15		36 C/B	1 Ball
30	Michael Turner	0.0	12		36	1 Ball
31	Peter Bloomfield	0.0	7		35 C/B	1 Ball
32	Leon Bendeich	0.0	17		35 C/B	1 Ball
33	Aaron Povey	0.0	15		35 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
34	James Grant	0.0	10		35 C/B	1 Ball
35	Jon Dundas	0.0	9		35 C/B	1 Ball
36	Thomas Winterburn	0.0	18		35 C/B	1 Ball
37	Joshua Reicher <small>Kurri Golf Club</small>	0.0	10		35 C/B	1 Ball
38	Edan Price	0.0	12		35 C/B	1 Ball
39	Greg Eyb	0.0	5		35 C/B	1 Ball
40	Mark Owen	0.0	20		35 C/B	1 Ball
41	Wayne Wilson	0.0	5		35 C/B	1 Ball
42	Neville WILSON	0.0	13		35 C/B	1 Ball
43	Jim Petry	0.0	25		35 C/B	1 Ball
44	Ged Dorahy	0.0	20		35 C/B	1 Ball
45	Neil Wiggins	0.0	21		35 C/B	1 Ball
46	Garry Fairhurst	0.0	17		35 C/B	1 Ball
47	Desmond O'Hearn	0.0	17		35 C/B	1 Ball
48	Peter Wheelhouse	0.0	1		35 C/B	1 Ball
49	Kevin Bower	0.0	17		35	1 Ball
50	Blake Burrows	0.0	6		34 C/B	1 Ball
51	Barry Hines	0.0	20		34 C/B	1 Ball
52	Peter Bell	0.0	11		34 C/B	1 Ball
53	Tom Driffield	0.0	24		34 C/B	1 Ball
54	Ian Jeffery	0.0	8		34 C/B	1 Ball
55	Scott Milton <small>Hunter Valley Golf and Country Club</small>	0.0	30		34 C/B	1 Ball
56	Steve Davies	0.0	20		34 C/B	1 Ball
57	Peter Donald	0.0	17		34 C/B	1 Ball
58	Shay McIntyre	0.0	13		34 C/B	1 Ball
59	Paul Park	0.0	7		34 C/B	1 Ball
60	Phil Johns	0.0	11		34 C/B	1 Ball
61	Paul Redding	0.0	16		34 C/B	1 Ball
62	Paul Richmond	0.0	11		34 C/B	1 Ball
63	Russell Stevens <small>Armidale Golf Club</small>	0.0	5		34 C/B	1 Ball
64	Alan McLaren	0.0	12		34 C/B	1 Ball
65	Danny Holland	0.0	24		34 C/B	1 Ball
66	John Chalmers	0.0	19		34 C/B	1 Ball
67	Rohan Aturaliya	0.0	20		34	1 Ball
68	Shannon O'Hara	0.0	5		33 C/B	1 Ball
69	Stephen Bear	0.0	24		33 C/B	1 Ball
70	Rodney Moore	0.0	23		33 C/B	1 Ball

Ran	Name	PCC	Daily H/C	New GA H/C	Score	Prize
71	Bruce Gray	0.0	21		33 C/B	1 Ball
72	Ian Warby	0.0	19		33 C/B	1 Ball
73	Matthew Gurr <small>Muree Golf Club</small>	0.0	5		33 C/B	1 Ball
74	Barry Priest	0.0	36		33 C/B	1 Ball
75	Michael Robbins	0.0	7		33 C/B	1 Ball
76	Benjamin Robson <small>Nelson Bay Golf Club</small>	0.0	10		33 C/B	1 Ball
77	Peter Collins	0.0	11		33 C/B	1 Ball

Nearest to Pin

Hole	Name	Prize	Distance	Grade	Description
17	Michael Straker	6 Balls	72 cm		NTP